
Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER1 21/10/2023 Strasbourg FRA FFE Sabre U17 Women v v

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Women TBD TBD

ER3 4/11/2023 Kenten GER DFB Sabre U17 Women v v

EFC1 14/10/2023 Gödöllö HUN EFC Sabre U17 Women v v

EFC2 18/11/2023 Sofia BUL EFC Sabre U17 Women v v

EFC3 9/12/2023 Eislingen GER EFC Sabre U17 Women v v

EFC4 13/1/2024 Barcelone SPA EFC Sabre U17 Women v v

EFC5 10/2/2024 Prague TCH EFC Sabre U17 Women - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Women v v

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Women v v

ER3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women v v

FIE 1 2/12/2023 Sosnowiec POL FIE Sabre U20 Women v v

FIE 2 16/12/2023 Dormagen GER FIE Sabre U20 Women v v

FIE 3 7/1/2024 Budapest HUN FIE Sabre U20 Women v v

FIE 4 20/1/2024 Segovia SPA FIE Sabre U20 Women - v

FIE 5 2/2/2024 Plovdiv BUL FIE Sabre U20 Women - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women

ER3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women

ER4 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women

ER5 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Women

FIE 1 9/11/2023 Alger ALG FIE Sabre Senior Women - TBD

FIE 2 8/12/2023 Orléans FRA FIE Sabre Senior Women v v

FIE 3 12/1/2024 Tunis TUN FIE Sabre Senior Women - TBD

FIE 4 1/3/2024 Athènes GRE FIE Sabre Senior Women v v

FIE 5 15/3/2024 Sint-Niklaas BEL FIE Sabre Senior Women v v

SD U17

SD U20

SD SENIOR

31 07 2023



Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER1 21/10/2023 Strasbourg FRA FFE Sabre U17 Men

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Men TBD TBD

ER3 4/11/2023 Kenten GER DFB Sabre U17 Men

EFC1 14/10/2023 Gödöllö HUN EFC Sabre U17 Men v v

EFC2 18/11/2023 Sofia BUL EFC Sabre U17 Men v v

EFC3 9/12/2023 Eislingen GER EFC Sabre U17 Men v v

EFC4 13/1/2024 Barcelone SPA EFC Sabre U17 Men v v

EFC5 10/2/2024 Prague TCH EFC Sabre U17 Men - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Men

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre U20 Men

ER3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

FIE 1 1/12/2023 Sosnowiec POL FIE Sabre U20 Men v v

FIE 2 15/12/2023 Dormagen GER FIE Sabre U20 Men v v

FIE 3 5/1/2024 Budapest HUN FIE Sabre U20 Men v v

FIE 4 2/2/2024 Plovdiv BUL FIE Sabre U20 Men - v

FIE 5 17/2/2024 Dourdan FRA FIE Sabre U20 Men - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

ER2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

ER3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

ER4 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

ER5 TBD TBD TBD TBD Sabre Senior Men

FIE 1 8/12/2023 Orléans FRA FIE Sabre Senior Men v v

FIE 2 1/3/2024 Padua ITA FIE Sabre Senior Men v v

FIE 3 22/3/2024 Budapest HUN FIE Sabre Senior Men v v

FIE 4 17/5/2024 Madrid ESP FIE Sabre Senior Men - v

SH SENIOR

SH U17

SH U20

31 07 2023



Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U17 Women
ER 2 7/10/2023 Le Havre FRA FFE Epee U20 Women v v

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U17 Women

EFC1 28-29/10/2023 Klagenfurt SRB EFC Epee U17 Women v v

EFC2 11/11/2023 Belgrade AUT EFC Epee U17 Women v v

EFC3 25/11/2023 Grenoble FRA EFC Epee U17 Women v v

EFC4 13-14/01/2024 Bratislava SVK EFC Epee U17 Women v v

EFC5 10-11/02/2024 Cracovie POL EFC Epee U17 Women - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 7-8/10/2023 Le Havre FRA FFE Epee U20 Women v v

ER 2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee Senior Women

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U20 Women

FIE1 2-3/12/2023 Laupheim GER FIE Epee U20 Women v v

FIE2 16-17/12/2023 Burgos SPA FIE Epee U20 Women v v

FIE3 4-6/01/2024 Udine ITA FIE Epee U20 Women v v

FIE4 3-4/02/2024 Tbillissi GEO FIE Epee U20 Women - v

FIE5 17/2/2024 Beauvais FRA FIE Epee U20 Women - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER 1 14/10/2023 Mâcon FRA FFE Epee Senior Women v v

ER 2 28/10/2023 Reutlingen GER DFB Epee Senior Women v v

ER 3 13/1/2024 Soissons FRA FFE Epee Senior Women v v

ER 4 TBD TBD TBD FFE Epee Senior Women

ER 5 TBD TBD TBD FFE Epee Senior Women

FIE1 10-11/11/2023 Tallin EST FIE Epee Senior Women v v

FIE2 26-27/01/2024 Doha QAT FIE Epee Senior Women - v

FIE3 9-10/02/2024 Barcelone SPA FIE Epee Senior Women v v

FIE4 8-9/03/2024 Budapest HUN FIE Epee Senior Women v v

ED U17

ED U20

ED SENIOR

31 07 2023



Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U17 Men

ER 2 7/10/2023 Le Havre FRA FFE Epee U20 Men v v

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U17 Men

EFC1 28-29/10/2023 Klagenfurt SRB EFC Epee U17 Men v v

EFC2 11/11/2023 Belgrade AUT EFC Epee U17 Men v v

EFC3 25/11/2023 Grenoble FRA EFC Epee U17 Men v v

EFC4 13-14/01/2024 Bratislava SVK EFC Epee U17 Men v v

EFC5 10-11/02/2024 Cracovie POL EFC Epee U17 Men - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 7-8/10/2023 Le Havre FRA FFE Epee U20 Men v v

ER 2 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee Senior Men

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U20 Men

FIE1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee U20 Men

FIE2 16/12/2023 Heraklion GRE FIE Epee U20 Men v v

FIE3 4-6/01/2024 Udine ITA FIE Epee U20 Men v v

FIE4 3/2/2024 Basel SUI FIE Epee U20 Men - v

FIE5 17/2/2024 Belgrade SRB FIE Epee U20 Men - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER 1 14/10/2023 Livry- Gargan FRA FFE Epee Senior Men v v

ER 2 28/10/2023 Reutlingen GER DFB Epee Senior Men v v

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD DFB Epee Senior Men v v

ER 4 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee Senior Men -

ER 5 TBD TBD TBD TBD Epee Senior Men -

FIE1 10-11/11/2023 Berne SUI FIE Epee Senior Men v v

FIE2 22-23/02/2024 Heidenheim GER FIE Epee Senior Men v v

FIE3 8-10/03/2024 Budapest HUN FIE Epee Senior Men v v

FIE4 17-18/05/2024 St Maur FRA FIE Epee Senior Men - v

EH SENIOR

EH U17

EH U20

31 07 2023



Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U17 Women

ER 2 14/10/2023 Henin Beaumont FRA FFE Foil U20 Women v v

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U17 Women

EFC1 28/10/2023 Nurenberg GER EFC Foil U17 Women v v

EFC2 11/11/2023 Budapest HUN EFC Foil U17 Women v v

EFC3 25/11/2023 Mödling AUT EFC Foil U17 Women v v

EFC4 13/1/2024 Poznan POL EFC Foil U17 Women v v

EFC5 27/1/2024 Göteborg SWE EFC Foil U17 Women - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U20 Women

ER 2 14/10/2023 Henin Beaumont FRA FFE Foil U20 Women v v

ER 3 18/11/2023 Antony FRA FFE Foil Senior Women v v

FIE1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U20 Women

FIE2 4/1/2024 Udine ITA FIE Foil U20 Women v v

FIE3 20/1/2024 Zagreb CRO FIE Foil U20 Women v v

FIE4 3/2/2024 Jena GER FIE Foil U20 Women - v

FIE5 17/2/2024 Mödling AUT FIE Foil U20 Women - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER 1 28/10/2023 Valence FRA FFE Foil Senior Women v TBD

ER 2 18/11/2023 Antony FRA FFE Foil Senior Women v v

ER 3 27/1/2024 Bourg-la-Reine FRA FFE Foil Senior Women v TBD

ER 4 30/3/2024 Melun FRA FFE Foil Senior Women v TBD

ER 5 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil Senior Women TBD TBD

FIE1 8/12/2023 Belgrade GER FIE Foil Senior Women v v

FIE2 11/1/2024 Paris FRA FIE Foil Senior Women - v

FIE3 9/02/204 Turin ITA FIE Foil Senior Women v v

FIE4 19/4/2024 Poznan POL FIE Foil Senior Women v -

FIE5 3/5/2024 Tauberbischofheim GER FIE Foil Senior Women - v

FD U17

FD U20

FD SENIOR

31 07 2023



Voorlopige selectiekalender

Calendrier de sélection provisoire

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U17 Men

ER 2 14/10/2023 Henin Beaumont FRA FFE Foil U20 Men v v

ER 3 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U17 Men

EFC1 28/10/2023 Nurenberg GER EFC Foil U17 Men v v

EFC2 11/11/2023 Budapest HUN EFC Foil U17 Men v v

EFC3 25/11/2023 Mödling AUT EFC Foil U17 Men v v

EFC4 13/1/2024 Bratislava SVK EFC Foil U17 Men v v

EFC5 27/1/2024 Göteborg SWE EFC Foil U17 Men - v

CE/EK CM/WK

ER 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U20 Men

ER 2 14/10/2023 Henin Beaumont FRA FFE Foil U20 Men v v

ER 3 18/11/2023 Antony FRA FFE Foil Senior Men v v

FIE1 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil U20 Men

FIE2 2/12/2023 Leszno POL FIE Foil U20 Men v v

FIE3 4/1/2024 Udine ITA FIE Foil U20 Men v v

FIE4 20/1/2024 Aix-en-Provence FRA FIE Foil U20 Men - v

FIE5 17/2/2024  Sabadell ESP FIE Foil U20 Men - v

CE/EK U23 CE/EK

ER 1 28/10/2023 Valence FRA FFE Foil Senior Men v TBD

ER 2 18/11/2023 Antony FRA FFE Foil Senior Men v V

ER 3 27/1/2024 Bourg-la-Reine FRA FFE Foil Senior Men v TBD

ER 4 30/3/2024 Melun FRA FFE Foil Senior Men v V

ER 5 TBD TBD TBD TBD Foil Senior Men

FIE1 10/11/2023 Berlin GER FIE Foil Senior Men v v

FIE2 11/1/2024 Paris FRA FIE Foil Senior Men v v

FIE3 9/2/2024 Turin ITA FIE Foil Senior Men v v

FIE4 22/2/2024 Caire EGY FIE Foil Senior Men - v

FH SENIOR

FH U17

FH U20

31 07 2023


